IFSICCM

Centre Hospitalier
BP 189
71307 Montceau-les-Mines

Candidats déclarés admis sur la liste principale

DES CANDIDATS < FILIERE FPC >
Epr. sélection Infirmier(e) de Mars 2023

Candidat
Monsieur BOUCHOU llias
Madame DUMOUX Lucie
Madame DUPERRIER Fanny
Madame FRESNEL Manon
Madame GASQUET Chloé
Madame GILLET Magali
Madame GRANT Christelle
Madame GUAGENT! Sarah
Madame LAROCHE AGOSTINI! Jessica
Madame LEAL Sabrina
Madame PACAUD Anne-Laure
Madame RINALDI Audrey

Madame TIGNOL BRELIER Laura

14/05/1986

CC{{\
s{’;a;;en;;\; Y Numéro
2 IDE-L6—001
3 IDE-L6-006
10 IDE-L6-003
6 IDE-L6-012
13 IDE-L6-01 0_
9 IDE-L6-017
7 IDE-L6-013
11 IDE-L6-002
12 IDE-L6-007
4 IDE-L6-008
14 IDE-L6-011
8 IDE-L6-020
5 IDE-L6-009
1 IDE-L6-005
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Né(e) Le
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01/04/1999

09/02/1988

20/07/1998

04/04/1999

05/02/1994

08/12/1985

29/04/1997

06/04/1990

24/02/1993

04/02/1989

14/03/1995
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